ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-25

DATE DAY EVENTS
01 June 2024 Saturday
03 June 2024 Monday @l feETaiE Inaugur.atlon of New Felicitation to University
academic year Rank Holders
04 June 2024 Tuesday

World Environmental Day

05 June 2024 Wednesday colebrations
06 June 2024 Thursday
07 June 2024 Friday
08 June 2024 Saturday
©0ouwme2024  sunday
10 June 2024 Monday
11 June 2024 Tuesday
12 June 2024 Wednesday zﬁ:‘;l Discussion by Debate
13 June 2024 Thursday

Workshop on Newly
14 June 2024 Friday introduced FYUGP course
for parents and students

15 June 2024 Saturday

MoU signing to conduct skill

17 June 2024 Monday courses
18 June 2024 Tuesday
19 June 2024 Wednesday
20 June 2024 Thursday
21 June 2024 Friday International Yoga Day
22 June 2024 Saturday
| Bune2024  sunday BUDGET
24 June 2024 Monday UG - CE - Exam - Sem Il & IV
25 June 2024 Tuesday UG - CE - Exam - Sem Il & IV
26 June 2024 Wednesday UG - CE - Exam - Sem Il & IV | World Anti-drug day - NSS
27 June 2024 Thursday
28 June 2024 Friday UG - CE - Exam - Sem Il & IV
29 June 2024 Saturday

Honoring of Bhoomithra | Welcome to Freshers by

Cub2028 L7 LENLE GRS Sena and Biodiversity club | Best Arts Club
02 July 2024 Tuesday UG - CE - Exam - Sem Il & IV

03 July 2024 Wednesday

04 July 2024 Thursday

05 July 2024 Friday

06 July 2024 Saturday


https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/world-environment-day.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/world-environment-day.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/International-yoga-day.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/day-against-drug-abuse.pdf

08 July 2024 Monday

09 July 2024 Tuesday
10 July 2024 Wednesday
11 July 2024 Thursday
12 July 2024 Friday
13 July 2024 Saturday
Comwb202e sunday
15 July 2024 Monday
16 July 2024 Tuesday
17 July 2024 Wednesday
18 July 2024 Thursday
19 July 2024 Friday
20 July 2024 Saturday
L2y senday
22 July 2024 Monday
23 July 2024 Tuesday Live uhion k:fudggt viewing
and discussion
24 July 2024 Wednesday
25 July 2024 Thursday
26 July 2024 Friday ESE SEM IV UG CBCSS
27 July 2024 Saturday
Comawb202e swndey
29 July 2024 Monday
30 July 2024 Tuesday ESE Sem IV PG
31 July 2024 Wednesday
01 August 2024 Thursday Ef:gr:;k::;r; club ESE Sem IV PG
02 August 2024 Friday ESE SEM IV UG CBCSS

03 August 2024 Saturday

05 August 2024 Monday ESE SEM IV UG CBCSS
INTERATIONAL DAY FOR
CONSERVATION OF THE

06 August 2024 Tuesday ESE Sem IV PG MANGROVE ECOSYSTEM
2024

07 August 2024 Wednesday ESE SEM IV UG CBCSS

08 August 2024 Thursday ESE Sem IV PG

09 August 2024 Friday ESE SEM IV UG CBCSS WAYANAD LANDSLIDE,

RELIEF DONATION DRIVE
10 August 2024 Saturday

12 August 2024 Monday ESE Sem IV PG ESE SEM IV UG CBCSS
13 August 2024 Tuesday ANTIDRUG INDIA
14 August 2024 Wednesday ESE SEM IV UG CBCSS

Independence day
celebration - NCC

16 August 2024 Friday ESE SEM IV UG CBCSS

15 August 2024 Thursday


https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/LIVE-BUDGET-VIEWING.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/LIVE-BUDGET-VIEWING.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/mangrove-ecosystem.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/mangrove-ecosystem.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/mangrove-ecosystem.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/mangrove-ecosystem.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/wayanad-landslide.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/wayanad-landslide.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/antidrug-india.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/Independence-day.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/Independence-day.pdf

17 August 2024 Saturday

World Photography Day

19 A t 2024 Mond
ugus onaay celebrations
20 August 2024 Tuesday
21 August 2024 Wednesday ESE SEM IV UG CBCSS
22 August 2024 Thursday Inaugyraﬁclon of Economics
Association
WHATS YOUR BLOOD
23A t 2024 Frid e
ugus! riday GROUP
24 August 2024 Saturday
26 August 2024 Monday
27 August 2024 Tuesday N5S: EMPOWERING.
VIBRANT VOLUNTEERS
28 August 2024 Wednesday
29 August 2024 Thursday
30 August 2024 Friday ESE SEM Il UG CBCSS
31 August 2024 Saturday

02 Sep ber 2024 Monday ESE SEM Il UG CBCSS

03 September 2024 | Tuesday

04 Sep ber 2024 Wednesday ESE SEM Il UG CBCSS
Teachers Day Celebrations.

05 September 2024 | Thursday TeNaScShers Bavleclchlations

06 September 2024 | Friday ESE SEM 11 UG CBCSS

07 September 2024  Saturday

ESE SEM Il UG CBCSS

105 ber2024 | Tuesd VISIT TO PAIN AND
o 7 PALLIATIVE CARE

ESE SEM Il UG CBCSS OPEN DEFENCE.

11 Sep ber 2024 | Wednesday

SCREENING
12 September 2024 | Thursday
13 September 2024 | Friday Onam Celebrations
14 September 2024 | Saturday Alumni Meetlng of 19958 A
Economics batch
16 September 2024 | Monday
17 Sep ber 2024 Tuesday SWACHAATA HI SEVA 2024
18 September 2024 | Wednesday
19 September 2024 | Thursday CAMPUS PLASTIC.
COLLECTION
20 September 2024 | Friday
21 September 2024  Saturday



https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/whats-ur-blood-group.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/whats-ur-blood-group.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/NSS-vibrant-volunteers.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/NSS-vibrant-volunteers.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/Teachers-day.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/Teachers-day.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/pain-and-palliative-care.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/pain-and-palliative-care.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/Ph-D-viva-voce.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/Ph-D-viva-voce.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/Swachaata-hi-seva.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/campus-plastic-collection.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/campus-plastic-collection.pdf

24 September 2024 | Tuesday ESE SEM 11 UG CBCSS

25 September 2024 | Wednesday
26 September 2024 | Thursday ESE SEM 11 UG CBCSS
27 September 2024 | Friday MEET THE SCHOLAR

28 September 2024  Saturday

30 Sep ber 2024 | Monday ESE SEM Il UG CBCSS

01 October 2024 Tuesday
02 October 2024 Wednesday

Executive Committee
03 October 2024 Thursday meeting of College Alumni
Association.

Training Camps for First
year girl students - WSU
and Health Club

05 October 2024 Saturday Re5|dent|a! programe for DC Tra|n|r‘\g Camps for First
Il Economics year girl students

07 October 2024 Monday Notification to College

Residential programe for DC

04 October 2024 Friday 11l Economics

Elections
08 October 2024 Tuesday ESE Sem Il PG
09 October 2024 Wednesday
10 October 2024 Thursday ESE Sem Il PG OLD AGE DAY PLEDGE

PROGRAMME
11 October 2024 Friday
12 October 2024 Saturday

14 October 2024 Monday Visit to Kerala Niyamasabha |ESE Sem Il PG
15 October 2024 Tuesday

16 October 2024 Wednesday ESE Sem Il PG

17 October 2024 Thursday

18 October 2024 Friday |College Union Elections |

19 October 2024 Saturday

21 October 2024 Monday UG - Sem | - CE - Exam
22 October 2024 Tuesday

23 October 2024 Wednesday UG - Sem | - CE - Exam
24 October 2024 Thursday

25 October 2024 Friday UG - Sem | - CE - Exam

26 October 2024 Saturday

28 October 2024 | Monday BIS standards club - EYE CHECK PROGRAMME
Industrial visit

29 October 2024 Tuesday
30 October 2024 Wednesday

Deepavali : College Alumni

31 October 2024 Thursday Mo



https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/meet-the-scholar-maths.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/Old-age-day.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/Old-age-day.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/EYE-CHECK-UP-1.pdf

01 November 2024 | Friday
02 November 2024 | Saturday
| O3November2024 sunday
04 November 2024 | Monday NATURE CAMP
05 November 2024 | Tuesday
06 November 2024 Wednesday
07 November 2024 | Thursday
08 November 2024 | Friday
09 November 2024 | Saturday
| MONovember2024 Sunday
11 November 2024  Monday
12 November 2024  Tuesday
13 November 2024 Wednesday
14 November 2024 Thursday
. Economics association -
15 November 2024 | Friday Adam Smithinte peedika
16 November 2024  Saturday

18 November 2024

19 November 2024

20 November 2024
21 November 2024

22 November 2024

23 November 2024

Releasing of Logo for

Monday Diamond Jubilee
Celebrations

Tuesday DISTRICT MASTER
VOLUNTEERS'TRAINING

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday ESE SEM | CBCSS
Improvement

Saturday

25 November 2024

26 November 2024

27 November 2024

28 November 2024

29 November 2024
30 November 2024

Monday ESE SEM | FYUGP

ESE SEM | CBCSS CONSTITUTION DAY
Tuesday

Improvement OBSERVANCE
Wednesday ESE SEM | FYUGP
Thursday ESE SEM | CBCSS

Improvement
Friday ESE SEM | FYUGP
Saturday

02 December 2024

03 December 2024

04 December 2024

05 December 2024

06 December 2024
07 December 2024

Monday ESE SEM | FYUGP

ESE SEM | CBCSS MLA TROPHY QUIZ
Tuesday

Improvement COMPETITION
Wednesday ESE SEM | FYUGP
Thursday ESE SEM | CBCSS

Improvement
Friday ESE SEM | FYUGP
Saturday


https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/Nature-camp.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/Adam-smithinte-peedika-2024-25-2.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/Adam-smithinte-peedika-2024-25-2.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/Dist-masters-volunteers-training.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/Dist-masters-volunteers-training.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/constitution-day-observance.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/constitution-day-observance.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/MLA-Trophy-quiz-competition.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/MLA-Trophy-quiz-competition.pdf

09 December 2024

10 December 2024

11 December 2024

12 December 2024

13 December 2024

14 December 2024

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

ESE SEM | CBCSS
Improvement

ESE SEM | CBCSS
Improvement
Economics dept. -
Karuthalinte Christmas
ESE SEM | CBCSS
Improvement

Economics dept. -
Karuthalinte Christmas

ESE Sem V UG CBCSS

ESE Sem V UG CBCSS

ESE SEM | CBCSS
Improvement

Christmas Carol Service

- College Union Christmas
Programme

- Staff association meeting

NSS unit camp begins

16 December 2024 | Monday

17 December 2024 Tuesday

18 December 2024 Wednesday
19 December 2024 Thursday
20 December 2024 Friday

21 December 2024 | Saturday
23 December 2024 | Monday

24 December 2024 Tuesday

25 December 2024 Wednesday
26 December 2024 Thursday
27 December 2024 | Friday

28 December 2024 Saturday

College reopens after
Christmas Vacation

ESE Sem V UG CBCSS

ESE Sem V UG CBCSS

ESE Sem V UG CBCSS

Diamond Jubilee
Proclamation rally

UG - CE - Exam - Sem Il
UG - CE - Exam - Sem Ill
UG - CE - Exam - Sem Il
UG - CE - Exam - Sem Ill

30 December 2024 | Monday

31 December 2024 Tuesday
01 January 2025 Wednesday
02 January 2025 Thursday
03 January 2025 Friday
04 January 2025 Saturday
06 January 2025 Monday
07 January 2025 Tuesday
08 January 2025 Wednesday
09 January 2025 Thursday
10 January 2025 Friday
11 January 2025 Saturday
13 January 2025 Monday
14 January 2025 Tuesday
15 January 2025 Wednesday

ESE Sem V UG CBCSS

UG - CE - Exam - Sem Il
UG - CE - Exam - Sem Ill


https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/awareness-on-drug-abuse.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/awareness-on-drug-abuse.pdf

16 January 2025

17 January 2025
18 January 2025

Thursday Inter-collegiate Christmas
Carol competition

Friday

Saturday

Campus cleaning by NSS

Mathrubhasha Day

20) 2025 Mond
anuary oncay units of the college
Diamond Jubilee inauguration of the
21) 2025 Tuesd
EITEELR) Ly celebrations of the college [updated college website.
22 January 2025 Wednesday
23 January 2025 Thursday
24 January 2025 Friday qu!(shop on Content
Writing
25 January 2025 Saturday
27 January 2025 Monday
28 January 2025 Tuesday
29 January 2025 Wednesday
Awareness Programme,
30 January 2025 Thursday Awargness ?ro famme
Rakshin project
31 January 2025 Friday Wtoglel Pﬁrhament
Competition
01 February 2025 Saturday
03 February 2025 Monday
04 February 2025 Tuesday
05 February 2025 Wednesday
06 February 2025 Thursday
07 February 2025 Friday English semlnar -
Memoria Perpetuum
08 February 2025 Saturday
10 February 2025 Monday
11 February 2025 Tuesday
12 February 2025 Wednesday
13 February 2025 Thursday Zoology seminar- Che‘mlstry-AIumnl Lecture
Anthropocene Series
14 February 2025 Friday
15 February 2025 Saturday
17 February 2025 Monday
18 February 2025 Tuesday
19 February 2025 Wednesday
20 February 2025 Thursday Discussion on Kerala Budget
21 February 2025 Friday Founder day Holy Qurbana Very REY' Dr. A. A. Pylee
Memorial Lecture
22 February 2025 Saturday


https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/child-abuse-and-pocso-act.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/child-abuse-and-pocso-act.pdf

24 February 2025 Monday ESE Sem Il UG CBCSS
25 February 2025 Tuesday
26 February 2025 Wednesday
27 February 2025 Thursday ESE Sem Il UG CBCSS
28 February 2025 Friday

01 March 2025 Saturday

03 March 2025 Monday

04 March 2025 Tuesday

05 March 2025 Wednesday ESE Sem Il UG CBCSS
06 March 2025 Thursday
07 March 2025 Friday ESE Sem Il UG CBCSS

08 March 2025 Saturday

International Women's day

10 March 2025 Monday ESE Sem Il UG CBCSS .
celebration - WSU

Overview of securities
market and career growth
INTRODUCTION TO SIGN
LANGUAGE

College Union and Arts Club
Inauguration

11 March 2025 Tuesday

12 March 2025 Wednesday

13 March 2025 Thursday

Know your body - Causes
14 March 2025 Friday and prevention of life style
diseases

15 March 2025 Saturday

17 March 2025 Monday
18 March 2025 Tuesday

19 March 2025 Wednesday ESE Sem Il UG CBCSS UG - Sem Il - CE - Exam
20 March 2025 Thursday
21 March 2025 Friday UG - Sem Il - CE - Exam

22 March 2025 Saturday

24 March 2025 Monday UG - Sem Il - CE - Exam
25 March 2025 Tuesday

26 March 2025 Wednesday

27 March 2025 Thursday College Day celebrations
28 March 2025 Friday

29 March 2025 Saturday

31 March 2025 Monday


https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/International-womens-day.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/International-womens-day.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/securities-market-2.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/securities-market-2.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/Sign-language-class.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/Sign-language-class.pdf

